
FEE STRUCTURE 2024

Our tuition fees are structured to provide educational excellence along 
with all the imported Montessori equipment to enable your child to reach 
his/her full potential.

We are pioneers in education and provide a successful, exclusive, 
teaching programme for young children.

Our teaching programmes include the following:

ü Daily art using different art mediums
ü Gross motor co-ordination lessons
ü Small teacher-child ratios
ü Sensory play
ü Yoga lessons
ü Gardening
ü Baking
ü Nature walks (yes, nature walks in our beautiful park! The children 

feed the ducks, chickens and horses)
ü Detailed termly reports
ü Monthly newsletters
ü Daily/weekly progress updates and photographs on ChildCloud
ü Parents-teacher communication (we are a team!)
ü Show and tell, sharing basket, fruit sculptures, travelling teddy and 

baker’s day
ü Concerts
ü School readiness books
ü Weekly special events



FEE STRUCTURE 2024

To enrol your child at our school, please complete the 
registration/application form available on our website. 

A once-off, non-refundable maintenance fee in the amount of R4 500.00 
will be charged upon acceptance of your child into our school. This will 
secure your child’s place in the school as well as contribute to the school 
development including:
• Playgrounds and our beautiful gardens
• Classrooms 
• Learning equipment (Montessori materials, art, sensory and music 

materials), 
• Security

The maintenance and up-keeping of the school is important to ensure a 
safe, optimal learning environment for your child and other children who 
attend the school. 

There is a 5% discount for siblings who attend the pre-school at the same 
time. 

Our school hours are as follows:

• Toddler Programme (Bunny Group): 
Drop off: 7:30am – 8:00am
Pick up: 12:00pm – 12:15pm
• Pre-School Programme (Hippo Group): 

Drop off: 7:30am – 8:00am
Pick up: 12:00pm – 12:30pm

We follow the ISASA 3 term calendar.



FEE STRUCTURE 2024

MONTHLY
(x12 payments per year

End of each month)

TERMLY 
(x 3 payments

January, May, September)

ANNUAL
(1 payment

Due 15 December 2023)

Toddler Programme 
(18 months – 3 years)

R5 795.00 R22 021.00 R55 632.00

Pre-School Programme 
(3 years – 5 years)

R5 950.00 R22 610.00 R57 120.00

School Fee Terms and Conditions:

• All fees are payable in advance. 
• Monthly payers are to pay in full before the last working day of each month. Monthly fees 

are payable every month for twelve consecutive months (including April, August and 
December holidays). First payment is due before 31 December 2023.

• The termly tuition fees are paid before each term commences. There are three school terms 
and there will be total of three payments throughout the year. 

• The annual fee is only applicable if the fee is paid in full by the 15 December 2023, if full 
annual payment is not made by the yearly deadline termly fees will apply. 

• One full terms written notice (4 months) is required before withdrawing your child from the 
Pre-School, otherwise fees in lieu of notice will be charged.

• All fees are non-refundable.
• Interest will be charged on overdue fees. 

ONCE-OFF REGISTRATION/ MAINTENANCE FEE:
R4 500.00 (non-refundable)

SIBLING DISCOUNT:
5% per sibling 

Banking Details:
Name: Field and Study Montessori Pre- School

Bank: Nedbank
Account number: 1469 043378

Branch code:146 905
Reference: Your child’s name

Proof of payment: admin@montessoripreschool.co.za

mailto:admin@montessoripreschool.co.za


PLAYGROUP FEE STRUCTURE 2024

Playgroup School Fee Terms and Conditions:

• All fees are payable in advance. 
• Enrolment is for twice/three times a week only. There will be no ‘make-up’ days due to 

absence. 
• As soon as your child turns 3 years old, he/she will be automatically transferred to our full-

time programme.
• Monthly payers are to pay in full before the last working day of each month. Monthly fees 

are payable every month for twelve consecutive months (including April, August and 
December holidays). First payment is due before 31 December 2023.

• The termly tuition fees are paid before each term commences. There are three school terms 
and there will be total of three payments throughout the year. 

• The annual fee is only applicable if the fee is paid in full by the 15 December 2023, if full 
annual payment is not made by the yearly deadline termly fees will apply. 

• One full terms written notice (4 months) is required before withdrawing your child from the 
Pre-School, otherwise fees in lieu of notice will be charged.

• All fees are non-refundable.
• Interest will be charged on overdue fees. 

ONCE-OFF REGISTRATION/ MAINTENANCE FEE:
R4 500.00 (non-refundable)

SIBLING DISCOUNT:
5% per sibling 

Banking Details:
Name: Field and Study Montessori Pre- School

Bank: Nedbank
Account number: 1469 043378

Branch code:146 905
Reference: Your child’s name

Proof of payment: admin@montessoripreschool.co.za

MONTHLY
(x12 payments per year

End of each month)

TERMLY
(x 3 payments

January, May, September)

ANNUAL
(1 payment

Due 15 December 2023)

Twice a week R3 670.00 R13 950.00 R35 232.00

Three times a week R4 110.00 R15 618.00 R39 456.00

Playgroup is a part time attendance programme. We offer a Monti-Playgroup for 

two or three consecutive days a week. This programme is for children aged 18 
months – 2 years old.   

mailto:admin@montessoripreschool.co.za

